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CASTLE BAND CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
 

July 24 to 26, 2023 
8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 

Marching Basics (ALL band students) 

Friday, August 11, 2023 
7:30 p.m. 
 

PRESEASON Football (Castle vs. Kaiser) @ Castle 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, August 25, 2023 
7:30 p.m. 
 

Football (Kailua vs. Castle) @ Castle 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m.  

Friday, September 8, 2023 
7:30 p.m. 
 

Football (Kapolei vs. Castle) @ Kapolei 
Report Time:  4:00 p.m. 
Bus Departs:  4:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, September 22, 2023 
7:30 p.m. 
 

Football (Mililani vs. Castle) @ Castle 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m.  

Friday, September 29, 2023 
7:30 p.m. 
 

Football (Waipahu vs. Castle) @ Waipahu 
Report Time:  4:00 p.m. 
Bus Departs:  4:30 p.m. 
 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 
 

Aloha Festivals Floral Parade 
Report Time:  6:00 a.m. 
Bus Departs:  6:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, October 6, 2023 
7:30 p.m. 
 

Football HOMECOMING (Castle vs. Waianae) @ Castle 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, October 13, 2023 
7:00 p.m. 
 

Football (Castle vs. Radford) @ Castle 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Menehune Classic (Field Show) 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Kamehameha Tournament of Bands (Field Show) 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Rainbow Invitational (Field Show) 

Friday, November 24, 2023 
7:00 p.m. 
 

Waikiki Holiday Parade 
Report Time:  TBD 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 
 
 

Kaneohe Christmas Parade 
Report Time:  TBD @ Kaneohe Bay Shopping Center 
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Saturday, December 2, 2023 
 

Honolulu City Lights Parade 
Report Time:  TBD 
 

Friday, December 15, 2023 
7:00 p.m. 
  

Winter Concert 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 10, 2023 
7:00 p.m. 
 

Aloha Concert 
Report Time:  5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May 11, 2023 Band Banquet 

 
 

*Above dates/times are subject to change and updated as needed. 


